
Résultats : Circuit Jeune Régional CVDL - Etape 3 (doubles)

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

SH - Simple Homme

N1 - - - - - - 17 3.00

DH - Double Homme

N1
DAVID HOMVANNASY Than

(BBC41)DURASNEL Bastien (BBC41)

JAMET Yannis (BCCL45)

RUDOWSKI Hugo (BCCL45)
12 3.61

N1
CASTELLO ABDELLAOUI Anis

(CLTO45)LINON Tao (CLTO45)

LOURY Simon (BACB18)

PAQUET Timeo (BBC41)
8 3.44

N1
BERTHIER-NICAULT Erwan

(BLC36)FABRE Amaury (BLC36)

DUBOIS Enzo (ESNBAD28)

LAPEYRE Sacha (ESNBAD28)
12 3.00

N1
PION Nalo (ESNBAD28)

RIBAULT Augustin (BJ37)

KIRCHNER Nathaël (BACB18)

VIAUD Abel (BBC41)
6 3.00

N1
BALOURDET Ewen (BLC36)

CHASSIN Leo (BLC36)

MORICEL Léo (BBC41)

ROUSSEAU Isaac (BBC41)
10 3.00

N1
ROYER-FARCY Jimmy (BBC41)

TOURNOIS Simon (BBC41)

BERTHIER-NICAULT Yannick

(BLC36)GUILLOTIN Théo (BLC36)
8 3.00

N1
LE BARATOUX Pierre (BJ37)

SAINTHUILE Clarence (CLTO45)

MOREAU Vincent (BJ37)

ROSSI Victor (BJ37)
8 3.00

N1
ABIAMRI MLATAME Riyad

(ESNBAD28)MOLA Nathan (ESNBAD28)

BIGNON Anatole (CEST37)

MANAR Marwan (CEST37)
10 3.00

DD - Double Dame

N1
JARRON Mathilde (BBC41)

MINART-VALLABIO Tia

(ESNBAD28)

BOURNILLAT Pauline (BLC36)

GITTON Lisa (BCCL45)
8 7.15

N1
OUDIN Camille (BJ37)

SOARES MOREIRA Lola (BJ37)

CHENUET Ilanith (BBC41)

JAILLETTE Oreline (BBC41)
10 5.31

N1
LALLEMAND Raphaëlle (BLC36)

ROBIN NAVARRE Lola (BLC36)

JACQUART Alice (BCCL45)

TESSIER Amandine (BJ37)
8 3.83

N1
HALLOUIN Jade (BLC36)

JUBLOT Sarah (BLC36)

HENAULT Emma (CLTO45)

SCHARFF Kaelig (CLTO45)
6 3.00

N1
BALOURDET Soane (BLC36)

MATHIEU Emma (BLC36)

CAMARA-CHERIERE Aïssata

(BBC41)JULIEN Elisa (BBC41)
8 3.00

N1
VIALLE Lola (SLB45)

VIRE Charlotte (BLC36)

DOS SANTOS Apolline (BBC41)

WEBERT Solenn (BLC36)
8 3.00



Résultats : Circuit Jeune Régional CVDL - Etape 3 (doubles)

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

N1
PAQUET Timeo (BBC41)

JARRON Mathilde (BBC41)

LINON Tao (CLTO45)

MINART-VALLABIO Tia

(ESNBAD28)

8 4.17

N1
BERTHIER-NICAULT Erwan

(BLC36)BOUILLET Louise (BACB18)

REGARD MESTRE Axel (CLTO45)

LINON Ambre (CLTO45)
8 3.63

N1
CASTELLO ABDELLAOUI Anis

(CLTO45)LALLEMAND Raphaëlle (BLC36)

KIRCHNER Nathaël (BACB18)

CHASSIN Jasmine (BLC36)
8 3.39

N1
OM Tommy (ABP45)

OSMONT Mélody (ABP45)

DOS SANTOS Jules (BBC41)

DOS SANTOS Apolline (BBC41)
10 3.00

N1
CROIZIER Sacha (ESNBAD28)

BOUFFARD Lison (ESNBAD28)

CHASSIN Leo (BLC36)

VIRE Charlotte (BLC36)
8 3.00

N1
DERENNE Thélio (BJ37)

JARRON Clemence (BBC41)

DEBRAND PESSA Milan (SAS37)

MATHIEU Emma (BLC36)
8 3.00

N1
ARDELET Marius (BLC36)

JACQUART Alice (BCCL45)

SCROB David-elysee (ESNBAD28)

JULIEN Elisa (BBC41)
8 3.00

N1
KIRCHNER Noam (BACB18)

HALLOUIN Jade (BLC36)

REGARD MESTRE Samuel

(CLTO45)HENAULT Emma (CLTO45)
8 3.00

N1
BARRY Arsène (BACB18)

SOARES MOREIRA Lola (BJ37)

RUDOWSKI Hugo (BCCL45)

GITTON Lisa (BCCL45)
12 3.00

N1
BOHEC Tristan (ESNBAD28)

GUTIERREZ Alice (ESNBAD28)

ABIAMRI MLATAME Riyad

(ESNBAD28)GIRAUDINEAU Léna (ESNBAD28)
10 3.00


